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UEC ROAD EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
TRENTO 8-12 SEPTEMBER

Campionati Europei di Ciclismo su strada
Giovedi 9 settembre 2021
Gara cronometro

UOMINI ELITE
altimetria Localita km. . km . km da Media Meda Media
Parziali | percorsi | percorrere 54 52 50
189 I\C/I?Jrssg del Lavoro e della Scienza 0 0 22,4 | 16:00:00 | 16:00:00 | 16:00:00
188 Rotatoria via Jedin 1,3 1,3 21,1 16:01:27 | 16:01:30 | 16:01:34
188 Rotatoria via al Desert 0,5 1,8 20,6 16:02:00| 16:02:05 | 16:02:10
189 Ponte Ravina 0,7 2,5 19,9 16:02:47 | 16:02:53 | 16:03:00
214 Semaforo Ravina 0,8 3,3 19,1 16:03:40 | 16:03:48 | 16:03:58
187 Romagnano sud (rot) 3,2 6,5 15,9 16:07:13 | 16:07:30 | 16:07:48
185 Bivio Gottarda 2,1 8,6 13,8 16:09:33 | 16:09:55 | 16:10:19
185 Aldeno 1.3 9,9 12,5 16:11:00 | 16:11:25 | 16:11:53
185 INTERTEMPO 1,1 11,0 11,4 16:12:13|16:12:42 | 16:13:12
185 Bivio Gottarda 0,3 11,3 11,1 16:12:33|16:13:02 | 16:13:34
188 Ponte per Mattrello 2,9 14,2 8,2 16:15:47 | 16:16:23 | 16:17:02
185 Rotatoria Mattarello 0,4 14,6 7,8 16:16:13|16:16:51 | 16:17:31
189 Rotatoria loc. Stella 2,9 17,5 4.9 16:19:27 | 16:20:12 | 16:21:00
193 Rotatoria via Degasperi 1 18,5 3,9 16:20:33 | 16:21:21 | 16:22:12
210 Incrocio via Marsala 1,2 19,7 2,7 16:21:53|16:22:44 | 16:23:38
191 Via Sanseverino 1,1 20,8 1,6 16:23:07 | 16:24:00 | 16:24:58
190 Corso del Lavoro e della Scienza 0,8 21,6 0,8 16:24:00 | 16:24:55 | 16:25:55
190 Via Adriano Olivetti 0,6 22,2 0,2 16:24:40| 16:25:37 | 16:26:38
189 Piazza Donne Lavoratrici 0,2 22,4 0 16:24:53 | 16:25:51 | 16:26:53
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